Individual Best Times (All Time)

Thomas Lean - (968300) - Wycombe District SC - 100 Backstroke - Long Course
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Round

Date

11/01/20
15/02/20
25/05/19
16/09/17
14/04/17
11/03/17
22/04/17
15/07/17
18/02/17
15/07/17
19/03/17
23/04/16
17/09/16
16/07/16
19/09/15
17/10/15
07/02/15
18/07/15
10/05/14
19/07/14
20/09/14
18/10/14
20/10/12

17/11/12

Meet

BSBASA County Championships

2020 Wycombe Dual Award (L3) Long Course Meet
Plymouth Leander National Qualifier L1 LC Open
2017 WDSC Club Championships

PNSC Easter Meet

Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet
Wycombe District Long Course Sprint Meet
WDSC End of Season Open Meet 2017

WDSC Long Course "No Frills" Invitation Meet
WDSC End of Season Open Meet 2017

City of Cardiff Tiger Bay Open Meet 2017

WDSC Long Course Sprint Meet

Wycombe District Club Championships

Wycombe District End of Season Open Meet 2016
Wycombe District Swim Club Club Championships
Wycombe District SC B C Age Group

Wycombe February Sprint 2015

Wycombe District End of Season Meet

Wycombe 8th Annual LC Sprint Meet

Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet
Wycombe District Club Gala

Wycombe District Club Gala

Wycombe District SC Annual BC Meet

Wycombe District Cub Championships
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Time WA Pts  Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level
1:06.45 468 F 15/02/20 2020 Wycombe Dual Award (L3) Long Course Meet High Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3
1:05.85 481 H 11/01/20 BSBASA County Championships Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1
1:08.11 434 H 25/05/19 Plymouth Leander National Qualifier L1 LC Open Plymouth Wycombe Dist 1
1:13.08 352 F 16/09/17 2017 WDSC Club Championships Wycombe Wycombe Dist 4
1:13.69 343 F 15/07/17  WDSC End of Season Open Meet 2017 Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3
1:14.13 337 F 15/07/17  WDSC End of Season Open Meet 2017 Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3
1:13.56 345 F 22/04/17 Wycombe District Long Course Sprint Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3
1:13.20 350 H 14/04/17 PNSC Easter Meet Portsmouth Wycombe Dist 1
1:15.50 319 F 19/03/17 City of Cardiff Tiger Bay Open Meet 2017 Cardiff Wycombe Dist 3
1:13.24 349 F 11/03/17 Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1
1:14.09 337 F 18/02/17 WDSC Long Course "No Frills" Invitation Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1
1:20.62 262 F 17/09/16  Wycombe District Club Championships Wycombe Wycombe Dist 4
1:21.15 257 F 16/07/16 Wycombe District End of Season Open Meet 2016 Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3
1:19.31 275 F 23/04/16 WDSC Long Course Sprint Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3
1:32.25 175 F 17/10/15 Wycombe District SC B C Age Group Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3
1:31.81 177 F 19/09/15 Wycombe District Swim Club Club Championships Wycombe Wycombe Dist 4
1:35.24 159 H 18/07/15 Wycombe District End of Season Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3
1:34.71 161 F 07/02/15 Wycombe February Sprint 2015 High Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3
1:44.46 120 F 18/10/14  Wycombe District Club Gala Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3
1:41.75 130 F 20/09/14 Wycombe District Club Gala Wycombe Wycombe Dist 4
1:40.18 136 H 19/07/14 Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3
1:37.21 149 F 10/05/14 Wycombe 8th Annual LC Sprint Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3
2:15.39 55 F 171112 Wycombe District Cub Championships Wycombe Wycombe Dist 4
2:09.96 62 F 20/10/12  Wycombe District SC Annual BC Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3
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